
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Saturday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Bethesda Hospital July 29,  1961 
Date. 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

10:00a 
11:00a 
11:30a 
11:45a 
12:30p 
2:00p 
7:00p 

Bethesda Hospital  to  continue  check-up 
VP opened  the  Senate 
Sen Russell  re : Senator  Smathers  and  Drew  Pearson  story  in  today's  Post 
Eloise Thornberry  and  friends  from  Texas 
lunch in  P-38  with  Sen  Russell  $3.00 
Senate gym 
dropped by  Cong  John  Young's  house  in  McLean,  Va  for  cocktails  honoring 

Mr. and  Mrs. Paul Kilday 

R 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


