0	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON.
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Saturday
July 29, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) Bethesda Hospital

Date_

Entry Time		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7	10:00a 11:00a 11:30a 11:45a 212:30 2:00p 7:00p	p		Bethesda Hospital to continue check-up VP opened the Senate Sen Russell re Senator Smathers and Drew Pearson story in today'sPost Eloise Thornberry and friends from Texas lunch in P-38 with Sen Russell \$3.00 Senate gym dropped by Cong John Young's house in McCean, Va for cocktails honoring Mr. and Mrs. Paul Kilday	R

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.